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РАСПИСАНИЕ
СПОРТИВНЫХ СЕКЦИЙ НА 2023-2024 уч.год

№
п/п

Секция Ответственный Понедельн
ик

Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Примечание

1 Волейбол
(7-10 кл. юноши,
девушки)

Шубников Ю.В. 14.30-
16.00

14.30-
16.00

14.30-
16.00

2 Мини- волейбол
(1-4 классы)

Пушкина О.А. 14.30-
16.00

14.30-
16.00

14.30-
16.00
(малый
зал)

3 Волейбол
(Школьная
волейбольная
лига, команда
Управления
образования)

Шубников Ю.В. 18.30-
21.00

18.30-
21.00

19.00-
21.30

19.00-
21.30


